
Total Purse: 3,375.930

Total Players:100

Place/Points % --1--- ---2--- ---3--- ---4--- ---5--- ---6--- ---7--- ---8--- ---9--- ---10---

2023 Albertsons Boise Open presented by Chevron

Hillcrest Country Club

Points Tie Table Worksheet

1 .177729% 600.000 465.000 380.000 322.500 282.000 253.333 231.429 214.250 200.222 188.400

2 .097751% 330.000 270.000 230.000 202.500 184.000 170.000 159.143 150.250 142.667 136.100

3 .062205% 210.000 180.000 160.000 147.500 138.000 130.667 124.571 119.250 114.556 110.300

4 .044432% 150.000 135.000 126.667 120.000 114.800 110.333 106.286 102.625 99.222 96.100

5 .035546% 120.000 115.000 110.000 106.000 102.400 99.000 95.857 92.875 90.111 87.500

6 .032584% 110.000 105.000 101.333 98.000 94.800 91.833 89.000 86.375 83.889 81.600

7 .029621% 100.000 97.000 94.000 91.000 88.200 85.500 83.000 80.625 78.444 76.500

8 .027844% 94.000 91.000 88.000 85.250 82.600 80.167 77.857 75.750 73.889 72.200

9 .026067% 88.000 85.000 82.333 79.750 77.400 75.167 73.143 71.375 69.778 68.300

10 .024290% 82.000 79.500 77.000 74.750 72.600 70.667 69.000 67.500 66.111 64.800

11 .022809% 77.000 74.500 72.333 70.250 68.400 66.833 65.429 64.125 62.889 61.700

12 .021327% 72.000 70.000 68.000 66.250 64.800 63.500 62.286 61.125 60.000 58.873

13 .020143% 68.000 66.000 64.333 63.000 61.800 60.667 59.571 58.500 57.415 56.320

14 .018958% 64.000 62.500 61.333 60.250 59.200 58.167 57.143 56.092 55.022 53.940

15 .018069% 61.000 60.000 59.000 58.000 57.000 56.000 54.962 53.900 52.822 51.733

16 .017477% 59.000 58.000 57.000 56.000 55.000 53.956 52.886 51.800 50.704 49.657

17 .016884% 57.000 56.000 55.000 54.000 52.947 51.867 50.771 49.667 48.618 47.610

18 .016292% 55.000 54.000 53.000 51.933 50.840 49.733 48.619 47.571 46.567 45.593

19 .015699% 53.000 52.000 50.911 49.800 48.680 47.556 46.509 45.512 44.548 43.606

20 .015107% 51.000 49.867 48.733 47.600 46.467 45.428 44.443 43.492 42.563 41.650

21 .014435% 48.733 47.600 46.467 45.333 44.313 43.350 42.419 41.508 40.611 39.723

22 .013764% 46.467 45.333 44.200 43.208 42.273 41.367 40.476 39.596 38.722 37.853

23 .013093% 44.200 43.067 42.122 41.225 40.346 39.478 38.614 37.754 36.896 36.040

24 .012421% 41.933 41.083 40.233 39.383 38.533 37.683 36.833 35.983 35.133 34.283

25 .011918% 40.233 39.383 38.533 37.683 36.833 35.983 35.133 34.283 33.433 32.583

26 .011414% 38.533 37.683 36.833 35.983 35.133 34.283 33.433 32.583 31.733 30.940

27 .010910% 36.833 35.983 35.133 34.283 33.433 32.583 31.733 30.883 30.096 29.353

28 .010407% 35.133 34.283 33.433 32.583 31.733 30.883 30.033 29.254 28.522 27.823

29 .009903% 33.433 32.583 31.733 30.883 30.033 29.183 28.414 27.696 27.011 26.350

30 .009400% 31.733 30.883 30.033 29.183 28.333 27.577 26.876 26.208 25.563 24.933
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31 .008896% 30.033 29.183 28.333 27.483 26.746 26.066 25.419 24.792 24.178 23.573

32 .008393% 28.333 27.483 26.633 25.925 25.273 24.650 24.043 23.446 22.855 22.270

33 .007889% 26.633 25.783 25.122 24.508 23.913 23.328 22.748 22.171 21.596 21.023

34 .007386% 24.933 24.366 23.800 23.233 22.667 22.100 21.533 20.967 20.400 19.833

35 .007050% 23.800 23.233 22.667 22.100 21.533 20.967 20.400 19.833 19.267 18.700

36 .006714% 22.667 22.100 21.533 20.967 20.400 19.833 19.267 18.700 18.133 17.567

37 .006378% 21.533 20.966 20.400 19.833 19.267 18.700 18.133 17.567 17.000 16.490

38 .006043% 20.400 19.833 19.267 18.700 18.133 17.567 17.000 16.433 15.930 15.470

39 .005707% 19.267 18.700 18.133 17.567 17.000 16.433 15.867 15.371 14.922 14.507

40 .005371% 18.133 17.566 17.000 16.433 15.867 15.300 14.814 14.379 13.978 13.600

41 .005036% 17.000 16.433 15.867 15.300 14.733 14.261 13.843 13.458 13.096 12.750

42 .004700% 15.867 15.300 14.733 14.167 13.713 13.317 12.952 12.608 12.278 11.957

43 .004364% 14.733 14.167 13.600 13.175 12.807 12.467 12.143 11.829 11.522 11.220

44 .004029% 13.600 13.034 12.656 12.325 12.013 11.711 11.414 11.121 10.830 10.540

45 .003693% 12.467 12.184 11.900 11.617 11.333 11.050 10.767 10.483 10.200 9.917

46 .003525% 11.900 11.617 11.333 11.050 10.767 10.483 10.200 9.917 9.633 9.350

47 .003357% 11.333 11.050 10.767 10.483 10.200 9.917 9.633 9.350 9.067 8.817

48 .003189% 10.767 10.483 10.200 9.917 9.633 9.350 9.067 8.783 8.538 8.319

49 .003021% 10.200 9.917 9.633 9.350 9.067 8.783 8.500 8.259 8.047 7.854

50 .002853% 9.633 9.350 9.067 8.783 8.500 8.217 7.982 7.778 7.593 7.423

51 .002686% 9.067 8.783 8.500 8.217 7.933 7.707 7.512 7.338 7.178 7.027

52 .002518% 8.500 8.217 7.933 7.650 7.435 7.253 7.091 6.942 6.800 6.664

53 .002350% 7.933 7.650 7.367 7.168 7.004 6.857 6.719 6.588 6.460 6.335

54 .002182% 7.367 7.084 6.913 6.772 6.641 6.517 6.395 6.276 6.158 6.041

55 .002014% 6.800 6.687 6.573 6.460 6.347 6.233 6.120 6.007 5.893 5.780

56 .001947% 6.573 6.460 6.347 6.233 6.120 6.007 5.893 5.780 5.667 5.553

57 .001880% 6.347 6.234 6.120 6.007 5.893 5.780 5.667 5.553 5.440 5.327

58 .001813% 6.120 6.007 5.893 5.780 5.667 5.553 5.440 5.327 5.213 5.100

59 .001746% 5.893 5.780 5.667 5.553 5.440 5.327 5.213 5.100 4.987 4.873

60 .001679% 5.667 5.554 5.440 5.327 5.213 5.100 4.987 4.873 4.760 4.647
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61 .001611% 5.440 5.326 5.213 5.100 4.987 4.873 4.760 4.647 4.533 4.420

62 .001544% 5.213 5.100 4.987 4.873 4.760 4.647 4.533 4.420 4.307 4.205

63 .001477% 4.987 4.874 4.760 4.647 4.533 4.420 4.307 4.193 4.093 4.001

64 .001410% 4.760 4.647 4.533 4.420 4.307 4.193 4.080 3.981 3.891 3.808

65 .001343% 4.533 4.420 4.307 4.193 4.080 3.967 3.870 3.783 3.702 3.627

66 .001276% 4.307 4.194 4.080 3.967 3.853 3.759 3.675 3.598 3.526 3.457

67 .001209% 4.080 3.967 3.853 3.740 3.649 3.570 3.497 3.428 3.362 3.298

68 .001141% 3.853 3.740 3.627 3.542 3.468 3.400 3.335 3.273 3.211 3.151

69 .001074% 3.627 3.514 3.438 3.372 3.309 3.249 3.190 3.131 3.073 3.015

70 .001007% 3.400 3.344 3.287 3.230 3.173 3.117 3.060 3.003 2.947 2.890

71 .000974% 3.287 3.230 3.173 3.117 3.060 3.003 2.947 2.890 2.833 2.777

72 .000940% 3.173 3.116 3.060 3.003 2.947 2.890 2.833 2.777 2.720 2.663

73 .000906% 3.060 3.004 2.947 2.890 2.833 2.777 2.720 2.663 2.607 2.550

74 .000873% 2.947 2.890 2.833 2.777 2.720 2.663 2.607 2.550 2.493 2.437

75 .000839% 2.833 2.776 2.720 2.663 2.607 2.550 2.493 2.437 2.380 2.323

76 .000806% 2.720 2.664 2.607 2.550 2.493 2.437 2.380 2.323 2.267 2.210

77 .000772% 2.607 2.550 2.493 2.437 2.380 2.323 2.267 2.210 2.153 2.103

78 .000738% 2.493 2.436 2.380 2.323 2.267 2.210 2.153 2.097 2.047 2.002

79 .000705% 2.380 2.324 2.267 2.210 2.153 2.097 2.040 1.991 1.948 1.908

80 .000672% 2.267 2.210 2.153 2.097 2.040 1.983 1.936 1.894 1.856 1.820

81 .000638% 2.153 2.096 2.040 1.983 1.927 1.880 1.840 1.804 1.770 1.738

82 .000604% 2.040 1.984 1.927 1.870 1.826 1.788 1.754 1.723 1.692 1.663

83 .000571% 1.927 1.870 1.813 1.772 1.738 1.707 1.677 1.649 1.621 1.594

84 .000537% 1.813 1.756 1.721 1.691 1.663 1.636 1.609 1.583 1.557 1.531

85 .000504% 1.700 1.675 1.650 1.625 1.600 1.575 1.550 1.525 1.500 1.475

86 .000489% 1.650 1.625 1.600 1.575 1.550 1.525 1.500 1.475 1.450 1.425

87 .000474% 1.600 1.575 1.550 1.525 1.500 1.475 1.450 1.425 1.400 1.375

88 .000459% 1.550 1.525 1.500 1.475 1.450 1.425 1.400 1.375 1.350 1.325

89 .000444% 1.500 1.475 1.450 1.425 1.400 1.375 1.350 1.325 1.300 1.275

90 .000430% 1.450 1.425 1.400 1.375 1.350 1.325 1.300 1.275 1.250 1.225
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91 .000415% 1.400 1.375 1.350 1.325 1.300 1.275 1.250 1.225 1.200 1.175

92 .000400% 1.350 1.325 1.300 1.275 1.250 1.225 1.200 1.175 1.150

93 .000385% 1.300 1.275 1.250 1.225 1.200 1.175 1.150 1.125

94 .000370% 1.250 1.225 1.200 1.175 1.150 1.125 1.100

95 .000355% 1.200 1.175 1.150 1.125 1.100 1.075

96 .000341% 1.150 1.125 1.100 1.075 1.050

97 .000326% 1.100 1.075 1.050 1.025

98 .000311% 1.050 1.025 1.000

99 .000296% 1.000 .975

100 .000281% .950
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